
1D

5D

2D

3D

4D

PRINT AT 100%
When printed at 

the correct size, this 
box will measure 

1in square.

Template D

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE



1B

5B

2B

6B

3B

4B

5A

2A

1A

6A

3A

7A

4A

PRINT AT 100%
When printed at 

the correct size, this 
box will measure 

1in square.

Template B

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE

Template A

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE



1C

5C

2C

6C

3C

4C

PRINT AT 100%
When printed at 

the correct size, this 
box will measure 

1in square.

Template C

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE

Leaf

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE

Flower

FOX & FLORA

ACTUAL SIZE


